Hoéchstepunktzahl Einzel w Einzel m (18-99) Tiroler Taeckwondo Poomsae Meisterschaft 2024

LK1 Einzel w
Punkte
47,4
42,4
38,7
38,0
37,9
36,9
33,2
25,3

LK1 Einzel m
Punkte
42,2
41,8
33,9
33,1
32,9

Tiroler Taekwondo Poomsae Meisterschaft 2024

ID
691
417
253
251
336
330
418
734

ID
250
641
702
412
661

Team

Anna Schneeberger
Anita Schermer
Sabrina Tschiltsch
Elisabeth Waltl

Mia Kurtusic

Denise Lackner
Vanessa Hofsteter
Larissa Mayr

Team

Martin Seelos

Florian Siebenfércher
Georg Matuszek
Wolfgang Schwindsackl
Thomas Rauchdobler

Woérgl
23. Méarz 2024

Verein

WTF Taekwondo Verein Wérg|
TKD FIEBERBRUNN

TKD FIEBERBRUNN

TKD FIEBERBRUNN

TWS

TWS

Taekwondo Scorpions
TaekwondoTeam Zirl/Mieming

Verein

TKD FIEBERBRUNN

TWS

Taekwondo Club Kufstein
KSV Pyongwon Schénwies
TWS
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